Unified Barcode RFID
(847) 705-9727
Product Pricing Catalogue
                                                       Please call (847) 705-9227 to order
DATAMAX (PRODIGY, PRODIGY PLUS, ALLEGRO, DMX 400, 430, 600, 630, 800, 4206, 4208, 4212)
Part Number Color Width
(inch)
Length
(feet)
Width
(mm)
Length
(m)
Stock  Non-
Stock
Ink
Side
Roll/C
TN Wt/  CTN Price/msi Price/roll
ABFA102360  BLUE 4.02 1181 102.0 360 Stock IN 24 23 0.2870$        16.33$
AGFA102360  GREEN 4.02 1181 102.0 360 Stock IN 24 23 0.2870$        16.33$
ARFA102360  RED 4.02 1181 102.0 360 Stock IN 24 23 0.2870$        16.33$
C-FA025360 Black 0.98 1181 25.0 360 Non-Stock IN 36 12 0.1190$        1.66$
C-FA033360 Black 1.30 1181 33.0 360 Non-Stock IN 36 14 0.1190$        2.19$
C-FA038360 Black 1.50 1181 38.0 360 Stock IN 36 16 0.1190$        2.52$
C-FA044360 Black 1.73 1181 44.0 360 Stock IN 36 17 0.1190$        2.92$
C-FA050360 Black 1.97 1181 50.0 360 Stock IN 36 19 0.1190$        3.32$
C-FA057360 Black 2.24 1181 57.0 360 Stock IN 36 21 0.1190$        3.78$
C-FA064360 Black 2.52 1181 64.0 360 Stock IN 36 23 0.1190$        4.25$
C-FA076360 Black 2.99 1181 76.0 360 Stock IN 36 26 0.1190$        5.05$
C-FA083360 Black 3.27 1181 83.0 360 Stock IN 36 28 0.1190$        5.51$
C-FA089360 Black 3.50 1181 89.0 360 Stock IN 24 21 0.1190$        5.91$
C-FA102360 Black 4.02 1181 102.0 360 Stock IN 24 23 0.1190$        6.77$
C-FA108360 Black 4.25 1181 108.0 360 Stock IN 24 24 0.1190$        7.17$
C-FA110360 Black 4.33 1181 110.0 360 Stock IN 24 25 0.1190$        7.30$
C-FA114360 Black 4.49 1181 114.0 360 Stock IN 24 25 0.1190$        7.57$
WRFA025360 Black 0.98 1181 25.0 360 Non-Stock IN 36 12 0.2170$        3.03$
WRFA033360 Black 1.30 1181 33.0 360 Non-Stock IN 36 14 0.2170$        4.00$
WRFA038360 Black 1.50 1181 38.0 360 Non-Stock IN 36 16 0.2170$        4.60$
WRFA044360 Black 1.73 1181 44.0 360 Non-Stock IN 36 17 0.2170$        5.33$
WRFA050360 Black 1.97 1181 50.0 360 Non-Stock IN 36 19 0.2170$        6.05$
WRFA057360 Black 2.24 1181 57.0 360 Non-Stock IN 36 21 0.2170$        6.90$
WRFA064360 Black 2.52 1181 64.0 360 Non-Stock IN 36 23 0.2170$        7.75$
WRFA076360 Black 2.99 1181 76.0 360 Stock IN 36 26 0.2170$        9.20$
WRFA083360 Black 3.27 1181 83.0 360 Non-Stock IN 36 28 0.2170$        10.05$
WRFA089360 Black 3.50 1181 89.0 360 Non-Stock IN 24 21 0.2170$        10.78$
WRFA102360 Black 4.02 1181 102.0 360 Stock IN 24 23 0.2170$        12.35$
WRFA108360 Black 4.25 1181 108.0 360 Non-Stock IN 24 24 0.2170$        13.08$
WRFA110360 Black 4.33 1181 110.0 360 Non-Stock IN 24 25 0.2170$        13.32$
WRFA114360 Black 4.49 1181 114.0 360 Non-Stock IN 24 25 0.2170$        13.80$
E-FA025360 Black 0.98 1181 25.0 360 Non-Stock IN 36 11 0.3640$        5.08$
E-FA033360 Black 1.30 1181 33.0 360 Non-Stock IN 36 13 0.3640$        6.70$
E-FA038360 Black 1.50 1181 38.0 360 Non-Stock IN 36 14 0.3640$        7.72$
E-FA044360 Black 1.73 1181 44.0 360 Non-Stock IN 36 16 0.3640$        8.94$
E-FA050360 Black 1.97 1181 50.0 360 Stock IN 36 17 0.3640$        10.16$
E-FA057360 Black 2.24 1181 57.0 360 Non-Stock IN 36 19 0.3640$        11.58$
E-FA064360 Black 2.52 1181 64.0 360 Non-Stock IN 36 21 0.3640$        13.00$
E-FA076360 Black 2.99 1181 76.0 360 Stock IN 36 24 0.3640$        15.44$
E-FA083360 Black 3.27 1181 83.0 360 Non-Stock IN 36 25 0.3640$        16.86$
E-FA089360 Black 3.50 1181 89.0 360 Non-Stock IN 24 19 0.3640$        18.08$
E-FA102360 Black 4.02 1181 102.0 360 Stock IN 24 21 0.3640$        20.72$
E-FA108360 Black 4.25 1181 108.0 360 Non-Stock IN 24 22 0.3640$        21.94$
E-FA110360 Black 4.33 1181 110.0 360 Non-Stock IN 24 22 0.3640$        22.34$
E-FA114360 Black 4.49 1181 114.0 360 Non-Stock IN 24 23 0.3640$        23.15$
W-FA025360 Black 0.98 1181 25.0 360 Non-Stock IN 36 11 0.4760$        6.64$
W-FA033360 Black 1.30 1181 33.0 360 Non-Stock IN 36 13 0.4760$        8.77$
W-FA038360 Black 1.50 1181 38.0 360 Non-Stock IN 36 14 0.4760$        10.09$
W-FA050360 Black 1.97 1181 50.0 360 Stock IN 36 17 0.4760$        13.28$
W-FA057360 Black 2.24 1181 57.0 360 Non-Stock IN 36 19 0.4760$        15.14$
W-FA064360 Black 2.52 1181 64.0 360 Non-Stock IN 36 21 0.4760$        17.00$
W-FA076360 Black 2.99 1181 76.0 360 Stock IN 36 24 0.4760$        20.19$
W-FA083360 Black 3.27 1181 83.0 360 Non-Stock IN 36 25 0.4760$        22.05$
W-FA089360 Black 3.50 1181 89.0 360 Non-Stock IN 24 19 0.4760$        23.64$
W-FA102360 Black 4.02 1181 102.0 360 Stock IN 24 21 0.4760$        27.09$
W-FA108360 Black 4.25 1181 108.0 360 Non-Stock IN 24 22 0.4760$        28.69$
W-FA110360 Black 4.33 1181 110.0 360 Non-Stock IN 24 22 0.4760$        29.22$
W-FA114360 Black 4.49 1181 114.0 360 Non-Stock IN 24 23 0.4760$        30.28$
                                      Unified Barcode & RFID, Inc.
W120C General Purpose Color Wax
R300 General Purpose Resin
R510 Ultra Durable Resin
W137 Premium Plus Wax
M260 Ultra Durable Wax/Resin
1 of 7
Unified Barcode RFID
(847) 705-9727
Product Pricing Catalogue
Part Number Color Width
(inch)
Length
(feet)
Width
(mm)
Length
(m)
Stock  Non-
Stock
Ink
Side
Roll/C
TN Wt/  CTN Price/msi Price/roll
C-FA076450 Black 2.99 1476 76.0 450 Non-Stock IN 36 32 0.1190$        6.31$
C-FA102450 Black 4.02 1476 102.0 450 Stock IN 24 28 0.1190$        8.47$
C-FA108450 Black 4.25 1476 108.0 450 Stock IN 24 29 0.1190$        8.96$
C-FA114450 Black 4.49 1476 114.0 450 Non-Stock IN 24 31 0.1190$        9.46$
C-FA130450 Black 5.12 1476 130.0 450 Non-Stock IN 24 34 0.1190$        10.79$
C-FA152450 Black 5.98 1476 152.0 450 Stock IN 24 40 0.1190$        12.62$
C-FA165450 Black 6.50 1476 165.0 450 Stock IN 12 22 0.1190$        13.70$
C-FA200450 Black 7.87 1476 200.0 450 Non-Stock IN 12 26 0.1190$        16.60$
C-FA220450 Black 8.66 1476 220.0 450 Non-Stock IN 12 29 0.1190$        18.26$
WRFA076450 Black 2.99 1476 76.0 450 Non-Stock IN 36 32 0.2170$        11.50$
WRFA102450 Black 4.02 1476 102.0 450 Non-Stock IN 24 28 0.2170$        15.44$
WRFA114450 Black 4.49 1476 114.0 450 Non-Stock IN 24 31 0.2170$        17.25$
WRFA130450 Black 5.12 1476 130.0 450 Non-Stock IN 24 34 0.2170$        19.68$
WRFA152450 Black 5.98 1476 152.0 450 Non-Stock IN 24 40 0.2170$        23.01$
WRFA165450 Black 6.50 1476 165.0 450 Non-Stock IN 12 22 0.2170$        24.97$
WRFA200450 Black 7.87 1476 200.0 450 Non-Stock IN 12 26 0.2170$        30.27$
WRFA220450 Black 8.66 1476 220.0 450 Non-Stock IN 12 29 0.2170$        33.30$
E-FA076450 Black 2.99 1476 76.0 450 Non-Stock IN 36 28 0.3640$        19.30$
E-FA102450 Black 4.02 1476 102.0 450 Non-Stock IN 24 25 0.3640$        25.90$
E-FA114450 Black 4.49 1476 114.0 450 Non-Stock IN 24 27 0.3640$        28.94$
E-FA130450 Black 5.12 1476 130.0 450 Non-Stock IN 24 31 0.3640$        33.01$
E-FA152450 Black 5.98 1476 152.0 450 Non-Stock IN 24 35 0.3640$        38.59$
E-FA165450 Black 6.50 1476 165.0 450 Non-Stock IN 12 20 0.3640$        41.89$
E-FA200450 Black 7.87 1476 200.0 450 Non-Stock IN 12 23 0.3640$        50.78$
E-FA220450 Black 8.66 1476 220.0 450 Non-Stock IN 12 25 0.3640$        55.86$
W-FA076450 Black 2.99 1476 76.0 450 Non-Stock IN 36 28 0.4760$        25.23$
W-FA102450 Black 4.02 1476 102.0 450 Non-Stock IN 24 25 0.4760$        33.87$
W-FA114450 Black 4.49 1476 114.0 450 Non-Stock IN 24 27 0.4760$        37.85$
W-FA130450 Black 5.12 1476 130.0 450 Non-Stock IN 24 31 0.4760$        43.16$
W-FA152450 Black 5.98 1476 152.0 450 Non-Stock IN 24 35 0.4760$        50.47$
W-FA165450 Black 6.50 1476 165.0 450 Non-Stock IN 12 20 0.4760$        54.78$
W-FA200450 Black 7.87 1476 200.0 450 Non-Stock IN 12 23 0.4760$        66.40$
W-FA220450 Black 8.66 1476 220.0 450 Non-Stock IN 12 25 0.4760$        73.04$
ELTRON (2242,2642, 2742, 3642)
Part Number Color Width
(inch)
Length(
feet)
Width
(mm)
Length
(m)
Stock  Non-
Stock
Ink
Side
Roll/C
TN Wt/  CTN Price/msi Price/roll
C-LA064091 Black 2.52 299 64.0 91 Stock OUT 96 22 0.1190$        1.77$
C-LA083091 Black 3.27 299 83.0 91 Stock OUT 96 26 0.1190$        2.09$
C-LA102091 Black 4.02 299 102.0 91 Non-Stock OUT 96 29 0.1190$        2.41$
C-LA110091 Black 4.33 299 110.0 91 Stock OUT 96 31 0.1190$        2.55$
WRLA064091 Black 2.52 299 64.0 91 Non-Stock OUT 96 22 0.2170$        2.66$
WRLA083091 Black 3.27 299 83.0 91 Non-Stock OUT 96 26 0.2170$        3.24$
WRLA102091 Black 4.02 299 102.0 91 Non-Stock OUT 96 29 0.2170$        3.82$
WRLA110091 Black 4.33 299 110.0 91 Non-Stock OUT 96 31 0.2170$        4.07$
E-LA064091 Black 2.52 299 64.0 91 Non-Stock OUT 96 21 0.3640$        3.99$
E-LA083091 Black 3.27 299 83.0 91 Non-Stock OUT 96 24 0.3640$        4.96$
E-LA102091 Black 4.02 299 102.0 91 Non-Stock OUT 96 27 0.3640$        5.94$
E-LA110091 Black 4.33 299 110.0 91 Non-Stock OUT 96 28 0.3640$        6.35$
W-LA064091 Black 2.52 299 64.0 91 Non-Stock OUT 96 21 0.4760$        5.00$
W-LA083091 Black 3.27 299 83.0 91 Non-Stock OUT 96 24 0.4760$        6.27$
W-LA102091 Black 4.02 299 102.0 91 Non-Stock OUT 96 27 0.4760$        7.55$
W-LA110091 Black 4.33 299 110.0 91 Non-Stock OUT 96 28 0.4760$        8.09$
INTERMEC (3400, 3600)
Part Number Color Width
(inch)
Length(
feet)
Width
(mm)
Length
(m)
Stock  Non-
Stock
Ink
Side
Roll/C
TN Wt/  CTN Price/msi Price/roll
C-IA025153 Black 0.98 502 25.0 153 Non-Stock OUT 36 8 0.1190$        0.71$
W137 Premium Plus Wax
R300 General Purpose Resin
R510 Ultra Durable Resin
W137 Premium Plus Wax
W137 Premium Plus Wax
M260 Ultra Durable Wax/Resin
R300 General Purpose Resin
R510 Ultra Durable Resin
M260 Ultra Durable Wax/Resin
2 of 7
Unified Barcode RFID
(847) 705-9727
Product Pricing Catalogue
Part Number Color Width
(inch)
Length
(feet)
Width
(mm)
Length
(m)
Stock  Non-
Stock
Ink
Side
Roll/C
TN Wt/  CTN Price/msi Price/roll
C-IA052153 Black 2.05 502 52.0 153 Non-Stock OUT 36 11 0.1190$        1.47$
C-IA083153 Black 3.27 502 83.0 153 Stock OUT 36 15 0.1190$        2.34$
C-IA104153 Black 4.09 502 104.0 153 Stock OUT 24 12 0.1190$        2.93$
C-IA130153 Black 5.12 502 130.0 153 Non-Stock OUT 24 14 0.1190$        3.67$
C-IA152153 Black 5.98 502 152.0 153 Stock OUT 24 16 0.1190$        4.29$
C-IA170153 Black 6.69 502 170.0 153 Stock OUT 12 10 0.1190$        4.80$
WRIA025153 Black 0.98 502 25.0 153 Non-Stock OUT 36 8 0.2170$        1.29$
WRIA052153 Black 2.05 502 52.0 153 Non-Stock OUT 36 11 0.2170$        2.68$
WRIA083153 Black 3.27 502 83.0 153 Non-Stock OUT 36 15 0.2170$        4.27$
WRIA104153 Black 4.09 502 104.0 153 Stock OUT 24 12 0.2170$        5.35$
WRIA130153 Black 5.12 502 130.0 153 Non-Stock OUT 24 14 0.2170$        6.69$
WRIA152153 Black 5.98 502 152.0 153 Non-Stock OUT 24 16 0.2170$        7.82$
WRIA170153 Black 6.69 502 170.0 153 Non-Stock OUT 12 10 0.2170$        8.75$
E-IA025153 Black 0.98 502 25.0 153 Non-Stock OUT 36 8 0.3640$        2.16$
E-IA052153 Black 2.05 502 52.0 153 Non-Stock OUT 36 10 0.3640$        4.49$
E-IA083153 Black 3.27 502 83.0 153 Non-Stock OUT 36 14 0.3640$        7.16$
E-IA104153 Black 4.09 502 104.0 153 Non-Stock OUT 24 11 0.3640$        8.98$
E-IA130153 Black 5.12 502 130.0 153 Non-Stock OUT 24 13 0.3640$        11.22$
E-IA152153 Black 5.98 502 152.0 153 Non-Stock OUT 24 15 0.3640$        13.12$
E-IA170153 Black 6.69 502 170.0 153 Non-Stock OUT 12 9 0.3640$        14.67$
W-IA025153 Black 0.98 502 25.0 153 Non-Stock OUT 36 8 0.4760$        2.82$
W-IA052153 Black 2.05 502 52.0 153 Non-Stock OUT 36 10 0.4760$        5.87$
W-IA083153 Black 3.27 502 83.0 153 Non-Stock OUT 36 14 0.4760$        9.37$
W-IA104153 Black 4.09 502 104.0 153 Stock OUT 24 11 0.4760$        11.74$
W-IA130153 Black 5.12 502 130.0 153 Non-Stock OUT 24 13 0.4760$        14.67$
W-IA152153 Black 5.98 502 152.0 153 Non-Stock OUT 24 15 0.4760$        17.16$
W-IA170153 Black 6.69 502 170.0 153 Non-Stock OUT 12 9 0.4760$        19.19$
MONARCH MARKING (9800 Series)
Part Number Color Width
(inch)
Length(
feet)
Width
(mm)
Length
(m)
Stock  Non-
Stock
Ink
Side
Roll/C
TN Wt/  CTN Price/msi Price/roll
C-MB110600 Black 4.33 1969 110.0 600 Stock OUT 24 38 0.1190$        13.57$
WRMB110600 Black 4.33 1969 110.0 600 Non-Stock OUT 24 38 0.2170$        23.60$
E-MB110600 Black 4.33 1969 110.0 600 Non-Stock OUT 24 34 0.3640$        38.64$
W-MB110600 Black 4.33 1969 110.0 600 Non-Stock OUT 24 34 0.4760$        50.09$
PRINTRONIX (5204, 5206, 5208, 5304, 5306, 5308)
Part Number Color Width
(inch)
Length(
feet)
Width
(mm)
Length
(m)
Stock  Non-
Stock
Ink
Side
Roll/C
TN Wt/  CTN Price/msi Price/roll
C-PB076625 Black 2.99 2051 76.0 625 Non-Stock OUT 36 42 0.1190$        8.76$
C-PB102625 Black 4.02 2051 102.0 625 Non-Stock OUT 24 37 0.1190$        11.76$
C-PB110626 Black 4.33 2051 110.0 625 Stock OUT 24 40 0.1190$        12.68$
C-PB165625 Black 6.50 2051 165.0 625 Non-Stock OUT 12 30 0.1190$        19.02$
C-PB220625 Black 8.66 2051 220.0 625 Stock OUT 12 39 0.1190$        25.36$
WRPB076625 Black 2.99 2051 76.0 625 Non-Stock OUT 36 42 0.2170$        15.98$
WRPB102625 Black 4.02 2051 102.0 625 Non-Stock OUT 24 37 0.2170$        21.44$
WRPB165625 Black 6.50 2051 165.0 625 Non-Stock OUT 12 30 0.2170$        34.69$
WRPB220625 Black 8.66 2051 220.0 625 Non-Stock OUT 12 39 0.2170$        46.25$
E-PB076625 Black 2.99 2051 76.0 625 Non-Stock OUT 36 37 0.3640$        26.80$
E-PB102625 Black 4.02 2051 102.0 625 Non-Stock OUT 24 33 0.3640$        35.97$
E-PB165625 Black 6.50 2051 165.0 625 Non-Stock OUT 12 26 0.3640$        58.18$
E-PB220625 Black 8.66 2051 220.0 625 Non-Stock OUT 12 34 0.3640$        77.58$
W-PB076625 Black 2.99 2051 76.0 625 Non-Stock OUT 36 37 0.4760$        35.05$
W-PB102625 Black 4.02 2051 102.0 625 Non-Stock OUT 24 33 0.4760$        47.03$
W-PB165625 Black 6.50 2051 165.0 625 Non-Stock OUT 12 26 0.4760$        76.09$
W-PB220625 Black 8.66 2051 220.0 625 Non-Stock OUT 12 34 0.4760$        101.45$
R300 General Purpose Resin
R510 Ultra Durable Resin
M260 Ultra Durable Wax/Resin
R300 General Purpose Resin
M260 Ultra Durable Wax/Resin
R510 Ultra Durable Resin
W137 Premium Plus Wax
W137 Premium Plus Wax
R510 Ultra Durable Resin
M260 Ultra Durable Wax/Resin
R300 General Purpose Resin
3 of 7
Unified Barcode RFID
(847) 705-9727
Product Pricing Catalogue
Part Number Color Width
(inch)
Length
(feet)
Width
(mm)
Length
(m)
Stock  Non-
Stock
Ink
Side
Roll/C
TN Wt/  CTN Price/msi Price/roll
SATO - 210 meter length (M4500, M8400, M8450, CL608, CL612)
Part Number Color Width
(inch)
Length(
feet)
Width
(mm)
Length
(m)
Stock  Non-
Stock
Ink
Side
Roll/C
TN Wt/  CTN Price/msi Price/roll
C-SA033210 Black 1.30 689 33.0 210 Stock IN 36 10 0.1190$        1.28$
C-SA038210 Black 1.50 689 38.0 210 Non-Stock IN 36 11 0.1190$        1.47$
C-SA040210 Black 1.57 689 40.0 210 Non-Stock IN 36 12 0.1190$        1.55$
C-SA044210 Black 1.73 689 44.0 210 Non-Stock IN 36 12 0.1190$        1.70$
C-SA050210 Black 1.97 689 50.0 210 Non-Stock IN 36 13 0.1190$        1.94$
C-SA053210 Black 2.09 689 53.0 210 Non-Stock IN 36 14 0.1190$        2.05$
C-SA064210 Black 2.52 689 64.0 210 Stock IN 36 16 0.1190$        2.48$
C-SA071210 Black 2.80 689 71.0 210 Non-Stock IN 36 17 0.1190$        2.75$
C-SA076210 Black 2.99 689 76.0 210 Stock IN 36 17 0.1190$        2.94$
C-SA080210 Black 3.15 689 80.0 210 Non-Stock IN 36 18 0.1190$        3.10$
C-SA089210 Black 3.50 689 89.0 210 Stock IN 24 14 0.1190$        3.45$
C-SA102210 Black 4.02 689 102.0 210 Stock IN 24 15 0.1190$        3.95$
C-SA105210 Black 4.13 689 105.0 210 Stock IN 24 15 0.1190$        4.07$
C-SA110210 Black 4.33 689 110.0 210 Stock IN 24 16 0.1190$        4.26$
WRSA040210 Black 1.57 689 40.0 210 Non-Stock IN 36 12 0.2170$        2.83$
WRSA053210 Black 2.09 689 53.0 210 Non-Stock IN 36 14 0.2170$        3.74$
WRSA076210 Black 2.99 689 76.0 210 Non-Stock IN 36 17 0.2170$        5.37$
WRSA102210 Black 4.02 689 102.0 210 Non-Stock IN 24 15 0.2170$        7.20$
WRSA110210 Black 4.33 689 110.0 210 Non-Stock IN 24 16 0.2170$        7.77$
E-SA040210 Black 1.57 689 40.0 210 Non-Stock IN 36 11 0.3640$        4.74$
E-SA053210 Black 2.09 689 53.0 210 Non-Stock IN 36 13 0.3640$        6.28$
E-SA076210 Black 2.99 689 76.0 210 Non-Stock IN 36 16 0.3640$        9.00$
E-SA102210 Black 4.02 689 102.0 210 Non-Stock IN 24 14 0.3640$        12.09$
E-SA110210 Black 4.33 689 110.0 210 Non-Stock IN 24 15 0.3640$        13.03$
W-SA040210 Black 1.57 689 40.0 210 Non-Stock IN 36 11 0.4760$        6.20$
W-SA053210 Black 2.09 689 53.0 210 Non-Stock IN 36 13 0.4760$        8.21$
W-SA076210 Black 2.99 689 76.0 210 Non-Stock IN 36 16 0.4760$        11.78$
W-SA102210 Black 4.02 689 102.0 210 Non-Stock IN 24 14 0.4760$        15.80$
W-SA110210 Black 4.33 689 110.0 210 Non-Stock IN 24 15 0.4760$        17.04$
SATO - 410 meter length (M4500, M8400, M8450, M8485S, CL608, CL612, CL408, CL412, M-4636)
(M-4638, M-4760, XL-400, XL-410)
Part Number Color Width
(inch)
Length(
feet)
Width
(mm)
Length
(m)
Stock  Non-
Stock
Ink
Side
Roll/C
TN Wt/  CTN Price/msi Price/roll
C-SA038410 Black 1.50 1345 38.0 410 Stock IN 36 17 0.1190$        2.87$
C-SA044410 Black 1.73 1345 44.0 410 Non-Stock IN 36 19 0.1190$        3.33$
C-SA050410 Black 1.97 1345 50.0 410 Stock IN 36 21 0.1190$        3.78$
C-SA057410 Black 2.24 1345 57.0 410 Non-Stock IN 36 23 0.1190$        4.31$
C-SA064410 Black 2.52 1345 64.0 410 Stock IN 36 26 0.1190$        4.84$
C-SA076410 Black 2.99 1345 76.0 410 Stock IN 36 29 0.1190$        5.75$
C-SA089410 Black 3.50 1345 89.0 410 Stock IN 24 23 0.1190$        6.73$
C-SA095410 Black 3.74 1345 95.0 410 Non-Stock IN 24 24 0.1190$        7.18$
C-SA102410 Black 4.02 1345 102.0 410 Stock IN 24 26 0.1190$        7.71$
C-SA110410 Black 4.33 1345 110.0 410 Stock IN 24 27 0.1190$        8.32$
C-SA114410 Black 4.49 1345 114.0 410 Non-Stock IN 24 28 0.1190$        8.62$
C-SA127410 Black 5.00 1345 127.0 410 Stock IN 24 31 0.1190$        9.60$
C-SA152410 Black 5.98 1345 152.0 410 Non-Stock IN 24 36 0.1190$        11.49$
C-SA165410 Black 6.50 1345 165.0 410 Stock IN 12 21 0.1190$        12.48$
WRSA038410 Black 1.50 1345 38.0 410 Non-Stock IN 36 17 0.2170$        5.24$
WRSA050410 Black 1.97 1345 50.0 410 Non-Stock IN 36 21 0.2170$        6.90$
WRSA057410 Black 2.24 1345 57.0 410 Non-Stock IN 36 23 0.2170$        7.86$
WRSA064410 Black 2.52 1345 64.0 410 Non-Stock IN 36 26 0.2170$        8.83$
WRSA076410 Black 2.99 1345 76.0 410 Non-Stock IN 36 29 0.2170$        10.48$
WRSA083410 Black 3.27 1345 83.0 410 Non-Stock IN 36 32 0.2170$        11.45$
WRSA089410 Black 3.50 1345 89.0 410 Non-Stock IN 24 23 0.2170$        12.27$
WRSA102410 Black 4.02 1345 102.0 410 Non-Stock IN 24 26 0.2170$        14.07$
WRSA110410 Black 4.33 1345 110.0 410 Non-Stock IN 24 27 0.2170$        15.17$
WRSA127410 Black 5.00 1345 127.0 410 Non-Stock IN 24 31 0.2170$        17.51$
W137 Premium Plus Wax
R300 General Purpose Resin
R510 Ultra Durable Resin
M260 Ultra Durable Wax/Resin
M260 Ultra Durable Wax/Resin
W137 Premium Plus Wax
4 of 7
Unified Barcode RFID
(847) 705-9727
Product Pricing Catalogue
Part Number Color Width
(inch)
Length
(feet)
Width
(mm)
Length
(m)
Stock  Non-
Stock
Ink
Side
Roll/C
TN Wt/  CTN Price/msi Price/roll
WRSA165410 Black 6.50 1345 165.0 410 Non-Stock IN 12 21 0.2170$        22.75$
E-SA038410 Black 1.50 1345 38.0 410 Non-Stock IN 36 16 0.3640$        8.79$
E-SA044410 Black 1.73 1345 44.0 410 Non-Stock IN 36 17 0.3640$        10.18$
E-SA050410 Black 1.97 1345 50.0 410 Non-Stock IN 36 19 0.3640$        11.57$
E-SA064410 Black 2.52 1345 64.0 410 Non-Stock IN 36 23 0.3640$        14.80$
E-SA076410 Black 2.99 1345 76.0 410 Non-Stock IN 36 26 0.3640$        17.58$
E-SA102410 Black 4.02 1345 102.0 410 Non-Stock IN 24 23 0.3640$        23.59$
E-SA110410 Black 4.33 1345 110.0 410 Non-Stock IN 24 25 0.3640$        25.45$
E-SA127410 Black 5.00 1345 127.0 410 Non-Stock IN 24 28 0.3640$        29.38$
E-SA165410 Black 6.50 1345 165.0 410 Non-Stock IN 12 18 0.3640$        38.17$
W-SA038410 Black 1.50 1345 38.0 410 Non-Stock IN 36 16 0.4760$        11.49$
W-SA044410 Black 1.73 1345 44.0 410 Non-Stock IN 36 17 0.4760$        13.31$
W-SA050410 Black 1.97 1345 50.0 410 Non-Stock IN 36 19 0.4760$        15.12$
W-SA064410 Black 2.52 1345 64.0 410 Non-Stock IN 36 23 0.4760$        19.36$
W-SA076410 Black 2.99 1345 76.0 410 Non-Stock IN 36 26 0.4760$        22.99$
W-SA102410 Black 4.02 1345 102.0 410 Non-Stock IN 24 23 0.4760$        30.85$
W-SA110410 Black 4.33 1345 110.0 410 Non-Stock IN 24 25 0.4760$        33.27$
W-SA127410 Black 5.00 1345 127.0 410 Non-Stock IN 24 28 0.4760$        38.42$
W-SA165410 Black 6.50 1345 165.0 410 Non-Stock IN 12 18 0.4760$        49.91$
ZEBRA - 300 meter length (XI, Z, Se, SL, and Stripe Printers)
Part Number Color Width
(inch)
Length(
feet)
Width
(mm)
Length
(m)
Stock  Non-
Stock
Ink
Side
Roll/C
TN Wt/  CTN Price/msi Price/roll
C-ZA040300 Black 1.57 984 40.0 300 Stock OUT 36 14 0.1190$        2.21$
C-ZA051300 Black 2.01 984 51.0 300 Stock OUT 36 17 0.1190$        2.82$
C-ZA060300 Black 2.36 984 60.0 300 Stock OUT 36 19 0.1190$        3.32$
C-ZA076300 Black 2.99 984 76.0 300 Non-Stock OUT 36 23 0.1190$        4.21$
C-ZA080300 Black 3.15 984 80.0 300 Stock OUT 36 24 0.1190$        4.43$
C-ZA089300 Black 3.50 984 89.0 300 Stock OUT 24 18 0.1190$        4.92$
C-ZA095300 Black 3.74 984 95.0 300 Non-Stock OUT 24 19 0.1190$        5.26$
C-ZA102300 Black 4.02 984 102.0 300 Stock OUT 24 20 0.1190$        5.64$
C-ZA110300 Black 4.33 984 110.0 300 Stock OUT 24 21 0.1190$        6.09$
C-ZA114300 Black 4.49 984 114.0 300 Non-Stock OUT 24 22 0.1190$        6.31$
C-ZA130300 Black 5.12 984 130.0 300 Stock OUT 24 24 0.1190$        7.19$
C-ZA152300 Black 5.98 984 152.0 300 Stock OUT 24 28 0.1190$        8.41$
C-ZA165300 Black 6.50 984 165.0 300 Stock OUT 12 16 0.1190$        9.13$
C-ZA184300 Black 7.24 984 184.0 300 Non-Stock OUT 12 17 0.1190$        10.18$
C-ZA220300 Black 8.66 984 220.0 300 Non-Stock OUT 12 20 0.1190$        12.17$
DWZA040300 Black 1.57 984 40.0 300 Non-Stock OUT 36 14 0.2016$        3.75$
DWZA051300 Black 2.01 984 51.0 300 Non-Stock OUT 36 17 0.2016$        4.78$
DWZA060300 Black 2.36 984 60.0 300 Non-Stock OUT 36 19 0.2016$        5.62$
DWZA076300 Black 2.99 984 76.0 300 Non-Stock OUT 36 23 0.2016$        7.12$
DWZA080300 Black 3.15 984 80.0 300 Non-Stock OUT 36 24 0.2016$        7.50$
DWZA089300 Black 3.50 984 89.0 300 Non-Stock OUT 24 18 0.2016$        8.34$
DWZA095300 Black 3.74 984 95.0 300 Non-Stock OUT 24 19 0.2016$        8.91$
DWZA102300 Black 4.02 984 102.0 300 Non-Stock OUT 24 20 0.2016$        9.56$
DWZA110300 Black 4.33 984 110.0 300 Non-Stock OUT 24 21 0.2016$        10.31$
DWZA114300 Black 4.49 984 114.0 300 Non-Stock OUT 24 22 0.2016$        10.69$
DWZA130300 Black 5.12 984 130.0 300 Non-Stock OUT 24 24 0.2016$        12.19$
DWZA152300 Black 5.98 984 152.0 300 Non-Stock OUT 24 28 0.2016$        14.25$
DWZA165300 Black 6.50 984 165.0 300 Non-Stock OUT 12 16 0.2016$        15.47$
DWZA184300 Black 7.24 984 184.0 300 Non-Stock OUT 12 17 0.2016$        17.25$
DWZA220300 Black 8.66 984 220.0 300 Non-Stock OUT 12 20 0.2016$        20.62$
ABZA110300  BLUE 4.33 984 110.0 300 Stock OUT 24 21 0.2870$        14.68$
AGZA110300 GREEN 4.33 984 110.0 300 Non-Stock OUT 24 21 0.2870$        14.68$
ARZA110300  RED 4.33 984 110.0 300 Stock OUT 24 21 0.2870$        14.68$
WRZA040300 Black 1.57 984 40.0 300 Non-Stock OUT 36 14 0.2170$        4.04$
WRZA051300 Black 2.01 984 51.0 300 Non-Stock OUT 36 17 0.2170$        5.15$
WRZA060300 Black 2.36 984 60.0 300 Non-Stock OUT 36 19 0.2170$        6.05$
WRZA080300 Black 3.15 984 80.0 300 Non-Stock OUT 36 24 0.2170$        8.07$
WRZA089300 Black 3.50 984 89.0 300 Non-Stock OUT 24 18 0.2170$        8.98$
WRZA095300 Black 3.74 984 95.0 300 Non-Stock OUT 24 19 0.2170$        9.59$
WRZA110300 Black 4.33 984 110.0 300 Non-Stock OUT 24 21 0.2170$        11.10$
WRZA130300 Black 5.12 984 130.0 300 Non-Stock OUT 24 24 0.2170$        13.12$
R510 Ultra Durable Resin
W120C General Purpose Color Wax
W137 Premium Plus Wax
W160 Ultra Durable Wax
M260 Ultra Durable Wax/Resin
R300 General Purpose Resin
5 of 7
Unified Barcode RFID
(847) 705-9727
Product Pricing Catalogue
Part Number Color Width
(inch)
Length
(feet)
Width
(mm)
Length
(m)
Stock  Non-
Stock
Ink
Side
Roll/C
TN Wt/  CTN Price/msi Price/roll
WRZA152300 Black 5.98 984 152.0 300 Non-Stock OUT 24 28 0.2170$        15.34$
E-ZA040300 Black 1.57 984 40.0 300 Non-Stock OUT 36 13 0.3640$        6.77$
E-ZA060300 Black 2.36 984 60.0 300 Stock OUT 36 17 0.3640$        10.16$
E-ZA080300 Black 3.15 984 80.0 300 Non-Stock OUT 36 21 0.3640$        13.54$
E-ZA089300 Black 3.50 984 89.0 300 Non-Stock OUT 24 16 0.3640$        15.06$
E-ZA095300 Black 3.74 984 95.0 300 Non-Stock OUT 24 17 0.3640$        16.08$
E-ZA110300 Black 4.33 984 110.0 300 Non-Stock OUT 24 19 0.3640$        18.62$
E-ZA130300 Black 5.12 984 130.0 300 Non-Stock OUT 24 22 0.3640$        22.00$
W-ZA040300 Black 1.57 984 40.0 300 Stock OUT 36 13 0.4760$        8.85$
W-ZA060300 Black 2.36 984 60.0 300 Stock OUT 36 17 0.4760$        13.28$
W-ZA083300 Black 3.27 984 83.0 300 Stock OUT 36 22 0.4760$        18.37$
W-ZA089300 Black 3.50 984 89.0 300 Non-Stock OUT 24 16 0.4760$        19.70$
W-ZA110300 Black 4.33 984 110.0 300 Stock OUT 24 19 0.4760$        24.35$
W-ZA130300 Black 5.12 984 130.0 300 Non-Stock OUT 24 22 0.4760$        28.77$
W-ZA174300 Black 6.85 984 174.0 300 Non-Stock OUT 12 15 0.4760$        38.51$
ZEBRA - 450 meter length (XI, Z, Se, SL, and Stripe Printers)
Part Number Color Width
(inch)
Length(
feet)
Width
(mm)
Length
(m)
Stock  Non-
Stock
Ink
Side
Roll/C
TN Wt/  CTN Price/msi Price/roll
N-ZA040450 Black 1.57 1476 40.0 450 Non-Stock OUT 36 19 0.1288$        3.59$
N-ZA060450 Black 2.36 1476 60.0 450 Non-Stock OUT 36 26 0.1288$        5.39$
N-ZA080450 Black 3.15 1476 80.0 450 Non-Stock OUT 36 33 0.1288$        7.19$
N-ZA083450 Black 3.27 1476 83.0 450 Stock OUT 36 34 0.1288$        7.46$
N-ZA095450 Black 3.74 1476 95.0 450 Non-Stock OUT 24 26 0.1288$        8.53$
N-ZA102450 Black 4.02 1476 102.0 450 Stock OUT 24 28 0.1288$        9.16$
N-ZA110450 Black 4.33 1476 110.0 450 Stock OUT 24 30 0.1288$        9.88$
N-ZA130450 Black 5.12 1476 130.0 450 Stock OUT 24 34 0.1288$        11.68$
N-ZA165450 Black 6.50 1476 165.0 450 Non-Stock OUT 12 22 0.1288$        14.82$
C-ZA040450 Black 1.57 1476 40.0 450 Stock OUT 36 19 0.1190$        3.32$
C-ZA050450 Black 2.04 1476 50.0 450 Stock OUT 36 23 0.1190$        4.15$
C-ZA060450 Black 2.36 1476 60.0 450 Stock OUT 36 26 0.1190$        4.98$
C-ZA070450 Black 2.76 1476 70.0 450 Stock OUT 36 30 0.1190$        5.81$
C-ZA080450 Black 3.15 1476 80.0 450 Stock OUT 36 33 0.1190$        6.64$
C-ZA083450 Black 3.27 1476 83.0 450 Stock OUT 36 34 0.1190$        6.89$
C-ZA089450 Black 3.50 1476 89.0 450 Stock OUT 24 24 0.1190$        7.39$
C-ZA095450 Black 3.74 1476 95.0 450 Stock OUT 24 26 0.1190$        7.89$
C-ZA102450 Black 4.02 1476 102.0 450 Stock OUT 24 28 0.1190$        8.47$
C-ZA106450 Black 4.17 1476 106.0 450 Stock OUT 24 29 0.1190$        8.80$
C-ZA110450 Black 4.33 1476 110.0 450 Stock OUT 24 30 0.1190$        9.13$
C-ZA120450 Black 4.72 1476 120.0 450 Stock OUT 24 32 0.1190$        9.96$
C-ZA130450 Black 5.12 1476 130.0 450 Stock OUT 24 34 0.1190$        10.79$
C-ZA152450 Black 5.98 1476 152.0 450 Stock OUT 24 40 0.1190$        12.62$
C-ZA156450 Black 6.14 1476 156.0 450 Stock OUT 12 21 0.1190$        12.95$
C-ZA165450 Black 6.50 1476 165.0 450 Stock OUT 12 22 0.1190$        13.70$
C-ZA174450 Black 6.85 1476 174.0 450 Non-Stock OUT 12 23 0.1190$        14.44$
C-ZA184450 Black 7.24 1476 184.0 450 Non-Stock OUT 12 25 0.1190$        15.27$
C-ZA220450 Black 8.66 1476 220.0 450 Stock OUT 12 29 0.1190$        18.26$
DWZA040450 Black 1.57 1476 40.0 450 Non-Stock OUT 36 19 0.2016$        5.62$
DWZA060450 Black 2.36 1476 60.0 450 Non-Stock OUT 36 26 0.2016$        8.44$
DWZA070450 Black 2.76 1476 70.0 450 Non-Stock OUT 36 30 0.2016$        9.84$
DWZA083450 Black 3.27 1476 83.0 450 Stock OUT 36 34 0.2016$        11.67$
DWZA089450 Black 3.50 1476 89.0 450 Non-Stock OUT 24 25 0.2016$        12.51$
DWZA095450 Black 3.74 1476 95.0 450 Non-Stock OUT 24 26 0.2016$        13.36$
DWZA102450 Black 4.02 1476 102.0 450 Non-Stock OUT 24 28 0.2016$        14.34$
DWZA110450 Black 4.33 1476 110.0 450 Stock OUT 24 30 0.2016$        15.47$
DWZA130450 Black 5.12 1476 130.0 450 Stock OUT 24 34 0.2016$        18.28$
DWZA152450 Black 5.98 1476 152.0 450 Non-Stock OUT 24 40 0.2016$        21.37$
DWZA156450 Black 6.14 1476 156.0 450 Non-Stock OUT 12 21 0.2016$        21.94$
DWZA165450 Black 6.50 1476 165.0 450 Stock OUT 12 22 0.2016$        23.20$
DWZA174450 Black 6.85 1476 174.0 450 Non-Stock OUT 12 23 0.2016$        24.47$
DWZA184450 Black 7.24 1476 184.0 450 Non-Stock OUT 12 25 0.2016$        25.87$
DWZA220450 Black 8.66 1476 220.0 450 Non-Stock OUT 12 29 0.2016$        30.94$
WRZA040450 Black 1.57 1476 40.0 450 Non-Stock OUT 36 19 0.2170$        6.05$
WRZA060450 Black 2.36 1476 60.0 450 Non-Stock OUT 36 26 0.2170$        9.08$
WRZA070450 Black 2.76 1476 70.0 450 Non-Stock OUT 36 30 0.2170$        10.60$
WRZA083450 Black 3.27 1476 83.0 450 Stock OUT 36 34 0.2170$        12.56$
R300 General Purpose Resin
R510 Ultra Durable Resin
W110 General Purpose Wax
W137 Premium Plus Wax
M260 Ultra Durable Wax/Resin
W160 Ultra Durable Wax
6 of 7
Unified Barcode RFID
(847) 705-9727
Product Pricing Catalogue
Part Number Color Width
(inch)
Length
(feet)
Width
(mm)
Length
(m)
Stock  Non-
Stock
Ink
Side
Roll/C
TN Wt/  CTN Price/msi Price/roll
WRZA089450 Black 3.50 1476 89.0 450 Non-Stock OUT 24 25 0.2170$        13.47$
WRZA095450 Black 3.74 1476 95.0 450 Non-Stock OUT 24 26 0.2170$        14.38$
WRZA102450 Black 4.02 1476 102.0 450 Non-Stock OUT 24 28 0.2170$        15.44$
WRZA110450 Black 4.33 1476 110.0 450 Stock OUT 24 30 0.2170$        16.65$
WRZA130450 Black 5.12 1476 130.0 450 Stock OUT 24 34 0.2170$        19.68$
WRZA152450 Black 5.98 1476 152.0 450 Non-Stock OUT 24 40 0.2170$        23.01$
WRZA165450 Black 6.50 1476 165.0 450 Non-Stock OUT 12 22 0.2170$        24.97$
WRZA174450 Black 6.85 1476 174.0 450 Non-Stock OUT 12 23 0.2170$        26.34$
WRZA184450 Black 7.24 1476 184.0 450 Non-Stock OUT 12 25 0.2170$        27.85$
WRZA220450 Black 8.66 1476 220.0 450 Non-Stock OUT 12 29 0.2170$        33.30$
P-ZA040450 Black 1.57 1476 40.0 450 Non-Stock OUT 36 17 0.4648$        12.97$
P-ZA060450 Black 2.36 1476 60.0 450 Stock OUT 36 23 0.4648$        19.45$
P-ZA083450 Black 3.27 1476 83.0 450 Stock OUT 36 30 0.4648$        26.91$
P-ZA110450 Black 4.33 1476 110.0 450 Stock OUT 24 27 0.4648$        35.66$
P-ZA130450 Black 5.12 1476 130.0 450 Stock OUT 24 31 0.4648$        42.15$
P-ZA152450 Black 5.98 1476 152.0 450 Non-Stock OUT 24 35 0.4648$        49.28$
P-ZA165450 Black 6.50 1476 165.0 450 Non-Stock OUT 12 20 0.4648$        53.49$
P-ZA220450 Black 8.66 1476 220.0 450 Non-Stock OUT 12 25 0.4648$        71.32$
E-ZA040450 Black 1.57 1476 40.0 450 Non-Stock OUT 36 17 0.3640$        10.16$
E-ZA060450 Black 2.36 1476 60.0 450 Stock OUT 36 23 0.3640$        15.23$
E-ZA083450 Black 3.27 1476 83.0 450 Stock OUT 36 30 0.3640$        21.07$
E-ZA089450 Black 3.50 1476 89.0 450 Non-Stock OUT 24 22 0.3640$        22.60$
E-ZA110450 Black 4.33 1476 110.0 450 Stock OUT 24 27 0.3640$        27.93$
E-ZA130450 Black 5.12 1476 130.0 450 Non-Stock OUT 24 31 0.3640$        33.01$
E-ZA165450 Black 6.50 1476 165.0 450 Stock OUT 12 20 0.3640$        41.89$
E-ZA174450 Black 6.85 1476 174.0 450 Non-Stock OUT 12 21 0.3640$        44.18$
E-ZA220450 Black 8.66 1476 220.0 450 Non-Stock OUT 12 25 0.3640$        55.86$
W-ZA040450 Black 1.57 1476 40.0 450 Stock OUT 36 17 0.4760$        13.28$
W-ZA060450 Black 2.36 1476 60.0 450 Stock OUT 36 23 0.4760$        19.92$
W-ZA083450 Black 3.27 1476 83.0 450 Stock OUT 36 30 0.4760$        27.56$
W-ZA089450 Black 3.50 1476 89.0 450 Stock OUT 24 22 0.4760$        29.55$
W-ZA095450 Black 3.74 1476 95.0 450 Non-Stock OUT 24 23 0.4760$        31.54$
W-ZA110450 Black 4.33 1476 110.0 450 Stock OUT 24 27 0.4760$        36.52$
W-ZA130450 Black 5.12 1476 130.0 450 Non-Stock OUT 24 31 0.4760$        43.16$
W-ZA165450 Black 6.50 1476 165.0 450 Non-Stock OUT 12 20 0.4760$        54.78$
W-ZA220450 Black 8.66 1476 220.0 450 Non-Stock OUT 12 25 0.4760$        73.04$
ZEBRA - Eltron (2844)
Part Number Color Width
(inch)
Length(
feet)
Width
(mm)
Length
(m) MTO/MTS Ink
Side
Roll/C
TN Wt/  CTN Price/msi Price/roll
C-LQ102074 Black 4.02 243 102.0 74 Stock OUT 96 26 0.1190$        2.09$
C-LQ110074 Black 4.33 243 110.0 74 Stock OUT 96 27 0.1190$        2.20$
R316 Specialty Resin
R300 General Purpose Resin
R510 Ultra Durable Resin
W137 Premium Plus Wax
Standard Case Sizes
20mm to 83mm           36 rolls / case
84mm to 152mm         24 rolls / case
153mm and up            12 rolls / case
7 of 7